
NỘM BƯỞI XANH TÔM THỊT NỘM RAU MUỐNG TÉP QUÊ 

ĐẬU MƠ SỐT CÀ CHUA 

CÁ LĂNG OM CHUỐI ĐẬU 

MENU
V I E T N A M E S E  R E S T A U R A N T

BÒ XÀO MĂNG TRÚC 

THỊT CHƯNG MẮM TÉP 

BÒ XÀO DƯA CHUA 

BA CHỈ RANG CHÁY CẠNH 

NỘM HOA CHUỐI GUỐC BÒ 

ỐC OM CHUỐI ĐẬU 

TAI HEO CUỘN TIÊU 

ĐẬU MƠ TẨM HÀNH 

Pomelo And Shrimps Salad 

Stir-Fried Beef With Bamboo Shoots 

Braised Pork With Fermented Shrimp Paste 

Water Spinach Salad With Dried Shrimp 

Stir-Fried Beef With Pickled Mustard Greens 

Crispy Pork Belly With Seasoning 

Banana Flower Salad With Beef 

Stewed Snails With Banana And Tofu 

Tofu With Tomato Sauce 

Spiced Pork Ear Rolls 

Stewed Catfish With Banana And Tofu 

Stir-Fried Tofu With Onion 

OPEN EVERYDAY , 10 AM - 10 PM
HOTLINE: 0924.02.6969

Prices are quoted in ,000 VNĐ, inclusive of value-added tax and service charge.
Giá trên được tính theo đơn vị nghìn VNĐ, đã bao gồm thuế và phí phục vụ.
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M Ó N  Ă N  C H Ơ I
S T A R T E R S

M Ó N  C H Í N H
T R A D I T I O N A L  H O M E  D I S H E S

NỘM RAU MUỐNG THỊT BÒ 
Water Spinach Salad With Beef 

160

150

NỘM SỨA XOÀI THÁI 
Jellyfish Salad With Green Mango

150

GÀ RI OM GỪNG THỐ GANG 
Stewed Native Chicken With Ginger 300

CÁ DIẾC KHO TƯƠNG 
Braised Carp In Fermented Soybean Sauce 180

TRỨNG TRÁNG CỐM NON  
Egg Omelette With Rice Crisps 110 THỊT BA CHỈ KHO CỔ TRUYỀN 170

Traditional Braised Pork Belly 

CÁ BỐNG CHIÊN GIÒN 
Crispy Fried Goby Fish 

CÁ QUẢ KHO TIÊU 
Braised Fish In Black Pepper Sauce 

230140

BÊ XÀO SẢ ỚT 
Stir-Fried Veal With Lemongrass And Chili 

180

DƯA CHUA XÀO TÓP MỠ  
Pickled Mustard Greens With Crispy Pork Fat 

90



CHÂN GIÒ LUỘC CHẤM TƯƠNG BẦN 

THIT RÁN NGŨ VỊ CHẤM MẮM ỚT  

RAU CẦN XÀO TỎI (THEO MÙA) 

RAU MUỐNG LUỘC CHẤM TƯƠNG BẦN 

BẮP CẢI XÀO TÓP MỠ 

RAU MUỐNG XÀO TÓP MỠ 

NGỒNG CẢI LUỘC CHẤM TRỨNG 

RAU CẢI CHIP XÀO NẤM 

CỦ QUẢ CHẤM KHO QUẸT 

TÓP MỠ SỐT CÀ CHUA RAU SỐNG 

NÕN ĐUÔI XÀO DƯA CHUA 

RAU MỒNG TƠI XÀO TỎI 

Boiled Pig Trotters With Fermented Soybean Dip 

Stir-Fried Cabbage with Pork Cracklings 

Stir-Fried Water Spinach with Pork Cracklings 

Five-Spice Fried Pork With Chili Dipping Sauce 

Boiled Mustard Greens Stems with Boiled Egg  And Fish Sauce Dipping 

Stir-Fried Baby Bok Choy With Mushrooms 

Vegetables with Caramelized Pork Dipping Sauce

Herb Salad With Pork Cracklings Tomato Sauce 

Stir-Fried Chinese Celery with Garlic (seasonal) 

Stir-Fried Pork Tail Tips With Pickled Mustard Greens 

Boiled Water Spinach With Fermented Soybean Dip 

Stir-Fried Malabar Spinach with Garlic 

160
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95

80

120

130

160

90

170

65

65

M Ó N  C H Í N H
T R A D I T I O N A L  H O M E  D I S H E S

CÁNH GÀ CHIÊN MẮM 
Fried Chicken Wings With Fish Sauce 

140

160

CẢI THẢO CUỘN THỊT SỐT CÀ CHUA 
Napa Cabbage Rolls With Pork In Tomato Sauce 140

M Ó N  R A U
V E G E T A B L E S

OPEN EVERYDAY , 10 AM - 10 PM
HOTLINE: 0924.02.6969

Prices are quoted in ,000 VNĐ, inclusive of value-added tax and service charge.
Giá trên được tính theo đơn vị nghìn VNĐ, đã bao gồm thuế và phí phục vụ.



MẸT GÀ 5 MÓN (ĐẶT TRƯỚC) (4-6 KHÁCH) 

MẸT CÁ LĂNG NƯỚNG (4-6 KHÁCH) 

NẦM CHIÊN TÂY BẮC 

GÀ CHIÊN MẮM NHĨ (1/2 CON)

CHẢ ỐC HỒ TÂY (KÈM BÚN) 

ẾCH ĐỒNG CHIÊN MẮM NHĨ 

BÊ CHAO THIẾT BẢN 

CHÂN GÀ RÚT XƯƠNG CHIÊN MẮM 

TÔM THẺ CUỐN BÁNH TRÁNG (6 CUỐN) 

BA CHỈ CHIÊN LÁ MÓC MẬT 

MẸT LỢN MÁN (ĐẶT TRƯỚC) ( 6-8 KHÁCH) 

Five-Course Chicken Platter (Pre-Order Required) (4-6 Pax)

West Lake Snail Fritters  

Vietnamese Fried Frog With Fish Sauce Glaze 

Grilled Catfish Platter (4-6 Pax)

Stir-Fried Veal With Vegetables 

Crispy Boneless Chicken Feet With Fish Sauce 

Rice Paper Rolls With Shrimp And Pork (6 Pieces)

Crispy Pork Belly With Vietnamese Smilax Leaves 

Northwest Style Fried Pork Udder 

Pork Platter (Pre-Order Required) (6-8 Pax)

Vietnamese Fried Frog With Fish Sauce Glaze (half)

1050

300

320

350

180

360

220

190

180

300

M Ó N  Đ Ã I  K H Á C H
S P E C I A L I T I E S

MẸT NEM TRUYỀN THỐNG (6 CHIẾC) 
Vietnamese Fried Spring Rolls (6pcs)

1350

700

MẸT LÒNG 5 MÓN (ĐẶT TRƯỚC) 
Five-Course Offal Platter (Pre-Order Required)

1200

BA CHỈ QUAY NỔ BÌ KÈM DƯA CHUA 
Cripsy Pork Belly With Pickled Vegetables 

270

MỰC TRỨNG CHIÊN MẮM 
Fried Egg Squid With Fish Sauce 

330

GÀ QUAY NGŨ VỊ NGUYÊN CON 
Flavourful Five-Spice Roasted Chicken 490

MỰC CHIÊN BƠ TỎI 
Garlic Butter Fried Squid 350

OPEN EVERYDAY , 10 AM - 10 PM
HOTLINE: 0924.02.6969

Prices are quoted in ,000 VNĐ, inclusive of value-added tax and service charge.
Giá trên được tính theo đơn vị nghìn VNĐ, đã bao gồm thuế và phí phục vụ.



CƠM TRẮNG MIẾN CUA TAY CẦM 

LẨU BÒ NHÚNG DẤM 

CANH SƯỜN CHUA NẤU SẤU 

LẨU RIÊU CUA BẮP BÒ 

CANH CHUA CÁ LĂNG 

LẨU GÀ LÁ GIANG 

CANH HẾN/NGAO NẤU CHUA 

XÔI CHIM BẰM THỐ GANG 

LẨU GÀ RƯỢU NẾP 

Steamed Rice  

Sour Pork Rib Soup

Vietnamese Crab Roe & Beef Hotpot 

Crab Glass Noodles

Sour Catfish Soup 

Chicken Hotpot With Sour Giang Leaves 

Sour Baby Clams Soup 

Tangy Beef Hotpot With Vinegar
Broth 

Minced Bird Sticky Rice 

Chicken Hotpot With
Fermented Sticky Rice Broth 

40

140

990

180

850

140

990

850

C Ơ M  /  X Ô I  /  M I Ế N
R I C E  /  S T I C K Y  R I C E  /  G L A S S  N O O D L E

M Ó N  C A N H
S O U P

300

320

XÔI CUA THỐ GANG ĐỐT LÒ 
Baked Carb Sticky Rice 350

CANH BẦU NẤU TÔM 
Gourd Soup With Shrimp 140

LẨU THÁI HẢI SẢN 
Thai Seafood Hotpot 

1150

CANH CUA MỒNG TƠI 
Crab Soup With Water Spinach 

120

CANH MĂNG KHÔ MÓNG GIÒ 
Dried Bamboo Shoot With Pork Hocks 180

L Ẩ U
H O T P O T

OPEN EVERYDAY , 10 AM - 10 PM
HOTLINE: 0924.02.6969

Prices are quoted in ,000 VNĐ, inclusive of value-added tax and service charge.
Giá trên được tính theo đơn vị nghìn VNĐ, đã bao gồm thuế và phí phục vụ.



BÁNH ĐA ĐỎ 

GÙ BÒ  200 GR

BÚN SỢI 

RAU SỐNG 

DƯA MUỐI 

BĂP  BÒ 200 GR

CÀ MUỐI 

Tender Beef Hump 

Rice Noodles 

Assorted Fresh Greens 

Pickled Vegetables 

Tender Beef Brisket 

Red Rice Crackers 

Pickled Eggplant 

150

30

50

25

200

40

25

M Ó N  G Ọ I  T H Ê M
S I D E  D I S H E S

THỊT GÀ  500 GR
Chicken

200

GIÁ ĐỖ 
Bean Sprouts 

15

VÁNG ĐẬU 
Bean Curd Skin 

60

ĐẬU PHỤ 
Tofu

30

MÌ TÔM
10

Instant Noodles 

OPEN EVERYDAY , 10 AM - 10 PM
HOTLINE: 0924.02.6969

Prices are quoted in ,000 VNĐ, inclusive of value-added tax and service charge.
Giá trên được tính theo đơn vị nghìn VNĐ, đã bao gồm thuế và phí phục vụ.



Lách Cách Vietnamese Restaurant
by T Boutique Hotel: 84 To Hien Thanh Str., Le Dai Hanh Ward., Hai Ba Trung Dist.,

Hanoi, Vietnam

OPEN EVERYDAY , 10 AM - 10 PM
HOTLINE: 0924.02.6969


